Manpower 7/18/2018 – 6/30/2021
MA 160707*0003

	Staffing Category
	State Identified
	Provider Identified 

	
	
	Multiplier
	Percent
	Multiplier
	Percent

	Category I
	Office Environment
	1.27
	27.00%
	1.34
	34.00%

	Category II
	Driving Related
	1.45
	45.00%
	1.53
	53.00%

	Category III
	Lab/Medical 
	1.32
	32.00%
	1.40
	40.00%

	Category IV
	Outdoor Labor
Remote Locations
	1.38
	38.00%
	1.46
	46.00%

	Category V
	Power Equipment Usage
	1.43
	43.00%
	1.51
	51.00%

	Category VI
	At Sea
Boat Usage
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a

	Category VII
	Security Related
	1.51
	51.00%
	1.53
	53.00%

	Category VIII
	Trades
	1.45
	45.00%
	1.53
	53.00%





